General Description
The MAX1963/MAX1976 low-dropout linear regulators
operate from a +1.62V to +3.6V supply and deliver a
guaranteed 300mA continuous load current with a low
100mV dropout. The high-accuracy (±0.5%) output
voltage is preset to an internally trimmed voltage in the
+0.75V to +3.0V range. An active-low, open-drain reset
output remains asserted for at least 2.2ms (MAX1963)

Industry's Smallest 1.62V Input Voltage, Low-Dropout Regulators to Deliver 300mA
  QuickView    Technical Documents    Ordering Info    More Information    All
Ordering Information
Notes:
Other options and links for purchasing parts are listed at: http://www.maxim-ic.com/sales.1.
Didn't Find What You Need? Ask our applications engineers. Expert assistance in finding parts, usually within one
business day.
2.
Part number suffixes: T or T&R = tape and reel; + = RoHS/lead-free; # = RoHS/lead-exempt. More: SeeFull Data
Sheet or Part Naming Conventions.
3.
* Some packages have variations, listed on the drawing. "PkgCode/Variation" tells which variation the product uses.4.
Devices: 1-154 of 154
MAX1963 Free
Sam ple
Buy Package: TYPE PINS FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR *
Tem p RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT-T  -40C  to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
MAX1963ETT-T  -40C  to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
MAX1963EZT250+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT120+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT185+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT075+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT090+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT100+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT180+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT120  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6-1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: No
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT130+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX1963EZT150+  SOT-23;6 pin;8 mm
Dwg: 21-0114C (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: Z6+1*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis